Zertifikat
Zertifikat Nr. Certificate No.
R 5 0336499
Cert，伊cate
Blatt Page
000 1
A
『
÷ 一
•• ......,
TUVRheinland
Ihr Zeichen Client R笔ference Unser Zeichen Our R吃ference
05-YFC-16074236 001
Ausstellungsdatum
13.04.2016
Date of Issue
(d句<fmo/yr)
Genehmigungsinhaber License Holder Fertigungsst益tte Manufacturing Plant
Xiarnen Set E工ectronics Co . , Ltd.
No.8067 , Xiangan Xi Road , Xiarnen
Torch Hi gh-Tech Industrial Develop­
ment Zone , Xiangan I n dustry Di s trict
Xiame口 ， Fujian
Xiarnen Set Electroni cs Co. , Ltd.
No.8067 , Xiangan Xi Roa d , X i arnen
Torch High-Tech 工口dustrial Devel op­
rne nt Zone , Xi angan I ndustry Di strict
Xiamen , Fuj 工an
P.R. China P.R. China
Prüfzeichen Test Mark Geprüft nach Tested acc. to
Regular Productlon
Surveillance
Safety
EN 606 91 :2003+A工 +A2
Type Approved
10 1419033822
ZertlllZiertes Produkt (Geräteidentifikation)
Certified Product (product Identification)
Therrna l FU$e ( Therrnal - link)
Type Designation:
HN125
日N136
日N145
Trademark
Rated Voltage
Rated Current( 工r)
Interrupting Current( 工b)
Transient Overl oad Current( 工p) :
Tracking Index
Circuit Condit i ons
Ambient Conditions
Characteristic Temperatures:
Tf(OC): Th(OC): Tm (OC):
125 90 250
136 106 250
145 115 250
SET
AC 690Vi DC 200V
15A
22 , 5A
225A
PTIl75V
Resistive or Inductive Load
Normal
Remark: The labelling requirements acc. to EU Directive
2001/95 have to be observed for distribution within the EEA.
The instal l ation has to be carried out according to
installation instruction accompanying the products.
ANLAGE (Append ix): 1
Dem Zerl扩ìkalliegl unsere PTÜf- und Zertifizierungsordnung zugrunde und es bes耐tigl die Konformität
des Produktes mil den oben genannlen Standards und P叫她rundlagen. Zusäl2liche Anforderungen
in Ländem, in denen das Produkt in Verkehr gebrachl werden soll. müssen zusälzlich
betrachtet werden. Die Herstellung des zertifizierten Produktes wird überwaclzl.
171is certificale is based on our Test的g and Cerlificalion Regulation and states Ihe conformity
of the producl wilh Ihe standards and tesling requiremenls as indicated above. Any addilional
requiremenls in counlries where the product is going 10 be markeled have 10 be considered
。dditionally. 1he manufacluring of the cerl扩ìedproducl is su岛;ecl ω surveillance.
TUV Rheinland LGA Products GmbH, Tillystraße 2, 90431 NÜTnberg
Tel.: +49 221 806-1371 e-mai1: ce民-validity@de.tuv.com
Fax: +49 221806-3935 h忧p:llwww.tuv.comlsafety
1l ",', 0 \ ~ 刊 l'庐'咽1') 矶，毡1I .ru1 trt.飞fW.l: UtJIII:l...， ~'ι配'_ .…V叫‘，，~ ':0.:.时 r- .-.oI
Lizenzentgelte - Einheit
License Fee - Unit
9
9
	TUV_ATCO_V_SETsafe & SETfuse(2)_页面_1
	TUV_ATCO_V_SETsafe & SETfuse(2)_页面_2
	10 01 3005 UL ATCO&TRXF&ITCO$OTCO_XCMQ2.E214712
	10 01 1340 F系列CCC自我声明函2020980205000190